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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N N 

20-101280-ITB  
20-101281-ITB 
20-101287-ITB 
20-101291-ITB 

Servpro of Gwinnett 
County SE & SW Lori Miller 

 
Ph: 770-940-3797 lmiller@sp9777.com N N 20-101287-ITB 

R. K. Redding 
Construction, Inc. Casey Pollard 

 
Ph: 770-537-1845 rcp@rkredding.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

BluSky Restoration 
Contractors, LLC   Jerome Magee 

 
Ph: 770-294-1779 Jerome.Magee@goblusky.com N N 20-101287-ITB 

20-101291-ITB 

Anytime Tax Services, 
Inc. Mitchell Tulloch 

 
Ph: 470-488-9820 mitchelltulloch@anytimetaxservice.com N Y N/A 

Trident Construction 
Group Cait Lowe 

 
Ph: 678-621-4340 CLowe@TridentConstructionGroup.com N N 20-101280-ITB 
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Construction Works, 
Inc. Faith Britton 

 
Ph: 678-526-8189 faith@cwiatl.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

SoCo Contracting 
Company, Inc. Michelle Joell 

 
Ph: 770-216-8366 estimating@soco-contracting.com N Y 20-101280-ITB 

Servpro of Gwinnett 
County SE & SW Brooke Powers 

 
Ph: 770-940-3797 bpowers@sp9777.com N N 20-101287-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y 20-101291-ITB 

Diversified Construction 
of Georgia Richard Murrah 

 
Ph: 678-705-4373 bids@dcofgeorgia.com N N 20-101280-ITB 

Wainwright 
Construction 

Wainwright 
Jeffers 

 
Ph: 404-285-9696 wjeffers@WainwrightGC.Com N Y 20-101280-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Pittman Construction 
Company Matt Baker 

 
Ph: 770-262-1628 mbaker@pittman-construction.com N N 20-101281-ITB 

Stewart Bros, Inc. Steve Metaeo 
 

Ph: 770-447-5810 smetaeo@stewartbrosinc.com N N 20-101281-ITB 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y N/A 

Brooks Environmental 
Solutions, LLC Marco Brooks 

 
Ph: 850-381-0288 marco@brooksenvironmentalsol.com N N 20-101291-ITB 

R.K. Redding 
Construction, Inc. Rachel Wheeler 

 
Ph: 770-537-1845 rgw@rkredding.com N N 20-101280-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-101280-ITB  
20-101281-ITB 
20-101287-ITB 
20-101291-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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